
District 2-5A XC Meet Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston 00:16:11.77 15

2 West Monroe 00:17:04.70 48

3 Pineville 00:18:27.10 78

4 West Ouachita 00:19:41.42 116

5 Ouachita Parish 00:19:49.09 118

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Alexandria 00:20:56.47 4
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District 2-5A XC Meet Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston 00:16:11.77 18 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 424 William Ayim 00:15:46.39 1

2 2 562 Dyllon Nimmers 00:15:46.45 2

3 3 543 Triston Duvall 00:16:20.87 3

4 4 482 Caleb Babineaux 00:16:30.42 4

5 5 632 Gabriel Rivera 00:16:34.71 5

6 6 649 Josiah Whitaker 00:16:39.45 (6)

7 11 635 John Davis Vessel 00:17:19.61 (11)

2 West Monroe 00:17:04.70 10 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 961 Daniel Rowland 00:16:43.53 7

2 8 829 Jon Avery 00:16:47.56 8

3 9 866 Christian Grant 00:16:49.77 9

4 10 924 Baylor Picard 00:16:56.92 10

5 19 853 David Bennett 00:18:05.71 14

6 30 599 Nate Avery 00:19:34.52 (21)

7 32 855 Tanner Bentz 00:19:47.97 (23)

3 Pineville 00:18:27.10 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 421 Collin Vandusen 00:17:47.66 12

2 18 420 Conner Thomas 00:17:54.66 13

3 20 418 Michael Cosenza 00:18:25.59 15

4 21 419 Ethan Lanford 00:18:29.26 16

5 31 423 Dillan Waight 00:19:38.34 22

6 40 398 Dylan Ashworth 00:20:34.59 (29)

4 West Ouachita 00:19:41.42 11 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 778 Toby Rice 00:18:37.00 17

2 29 801 Seth Williams 00:19:33.43 20

3 33 775 Ethan Miller 00:19:49.37 24

4 34 657 Maverick Becker 00:19:50.37 25

5 41 796 Luke Watts 00:20:36.92 30

6 44 685 Samuel Hancock 00:21:44.36 (32)

7 45 687 Tyler Holloway 00:21:44.55 (33)

5 Ouachita Parish 00:19:49.09 11 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 390 Devin Tidwell 00:18:45.29 18

2 28 383 Jacob Stamper 00:19:23.68 19

3 35 323 Isiah Brown 00:20:03.64 26

4 38 391 Justin Traylor 00:20:25.27 27

5 39 395 Kaden Walker 00:20:27.59 28

6 43 361 Kipp Kennedy 00:21:29.19 (31)

7 48 381 Gordon Lepp 00:22:03.32 (34)
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District 2-5A XC Meet Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 424 William Ayim SR 00:15:46.39 Ruston

2 2 562 Dyllon Nimmers JR 00:15:46.45 Ruston

3 3 543 Triston Duvall SR 00:16:20.87 Ruston

4 4 482 Caleb Babineaux SO 00:16:30.42 Ruston

5 5 632 Gabriel Rivera SR 00:16:34.71 Ruston

6 (6) 649 Josiah Whitaker FR 00:16:39.45 Ruston

7 7 961 Daniel Rowland JR 00:16:43.53 West Monroe

8 8 829 Jon Avery JR 00:16:47.56 West Monroe

9 9 866 Christian Grant JR 00:16:49.77 West Monroe

10 10 924 Baylor Picard JR 00:16:56.92 West Monroe

11 (11) 635 John Davis Vessel SO 00:17:19.61 Ruston

12 0 548 Cole Maestrini FR 00:17:29.10 Ruston

13 0 550 Jefferson Matthews JR 00:17:37.77 Ruston

14 0 551 Andrew McKaskle FR 00:17:37.93 Ruston

15 0 655 Cade Williams SO 00:17:38.58 Ruston

16 0 546 Bryar Madden FR 00:17:43.09 Ruston

17 12 421 Collin Vandusen JR 00:17:47.66 Pineville

18 13 420 Conner Thomas SO 00:17:54.66 Pineville

19 14 853 David Bennett SR 00:18:05.71 West Monroe

20 15 418 Michael Cosenza SO 00:18:25.59 Pineville

21 16 419 Ethan Lanford JR 00:18:29.26 Pineville

22 17 778 Toby Rice SO 00:18:37.00 West Ouachita

23 0 243 Jackson Ryan SR 00:18:40.90 Alexandria

24 0 528 Daniel Brown SO 00:18:41.92 Ruston

25 18 390 Devin Tidwell SO 00:18:45.29 Ouachita Parish

26 0 594 Zach Pace JR 00:18:51.03 Ruston

27 0 631 Graham Postel JR 00:19:13.88 Ruston

28 19 383 Jacob Stamper SO 00:19:23.68 Ouachita Parish

29 20 801 Seth Williams SR 00:19:33.43 West Ouachita

30 (21) 599 Nate Avery K 00:19:34.52 West Monroe

31 22 423 Dillan Waight SR 00:19:38.34 Pineville

32 (23) 855 Tanner Bentz FR 00:19:47.97 West Monroe

33 24 775 Ethan Miller SO 00:19:49.37 West Ouachita

34 25 657 Maverick Becker SR 00:19:50.37 West Ouachita

35 26 323 Isiah Brown JR 00:20:03.64 Ouachita Parish

36 0 856 Triston Ervin JR 00:20:07.04 West Monroe

37 0 242 Sergio Morales FR 00:20:07.44 Alexandria

38 27 391 Justin Traylor JR 00:20:25.27 Ouachita Parish

39 28 395 Kaden Walker JR 00:20:27.59 Ouachita Parish

40 (29) 398 Dylan Ashworth JR 00:20:34.59 Pineville

41 30 796 Luke Watts SO 00:20:36.92 West Ouachita

42 0 195 Christian Marin SR 00:21:11.04 Alexandria

43 (31) 361 Kipp Kennedy JR 00:21:29.19 Ouachita Parish

44 (32) 685 Samuel Hancock SO 00:21:44.36 West Ouachita

45 (33) 687 Tyler Holloway SO 00:21:44.55 West Ouachita

46 0 627 Jakevion Poe JR 00:21:45.17 Ruston

47 0 547 John Madix FR 00:21:57.68 Ruston

48 (34) 381 Gordon Lepp FR 00:22:03.32 Ouachita Parish

49 0 396 Christian Wells FR 00:22:11.95 Ouachita Parish

50 0 688 Matthew Kilcrease JR 00:22:16.77 West Ouachita

51 0 684 Hunter Grafton JR 00:22:40.67 West Ouachita
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District 2-5A XC Meet Boys

52 0 544 Alex Hood SR 00:22:52.74 Ruston

53 0 962 Riley Summerall JR 00:23:17.87 West Monroe

54 0 115 Ethan Brewbaker FR 00:23:46.51 Alexandria

55 0 394 Wesley Turner FR 00:24:03.62 Ouachita Parish

56 0 912 Jamari Jackson JR 00:24:20.33 West Monroe

57 0 386 Japauldric Thomas SO 00:24:32.74 Ouachita Parish

58 0 686 Mason Holloway SO 00:24:33.70 West Ouachita

59 0 316 Kameron Brady JR 00:25:00.79 Ouachita Parish

60 0 798 Robert West FR 00:26:05.16 West Ouachita
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